Property Number

57-015700

57-015800

57-015900

57-016500

57-016600

57-016805

57-102821

57-119812

57-029275

57-029601

57-029700

57-069450

57-074750

57-083490

Date of Ownership

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

04-27-2015--02-06-2023

07-24-2001--11-16-2023

01-01-1990--03-16-2022

11-18-2011--03-24-2022

05-28-2014--11-02-2021

02-08-2017--10-13-2021

06-22-2011--02-01-2022
02-01-2022-06-12-2023

04-01-2019--05-03-2021

Southington TWP

Name(s)
RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA

RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA
RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA
RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA
RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA
RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA
RUTH P CHALKER (DIED) JASON MIRANDA
RAYMOND C MILLER LOMA MAE MILLER
GORDON D ARNIO

DONALD B DONALDSON SR TRUSTEE
DANIEL FISHER JR LORI FISHER

DAVID AMCCAFFERTY

VICTORIA KMOTZ TRUSTEE
DAVID MOTZ J/S KIMBERLY CATHERINE MOTZ

NATHANIEL D WRIGHT J/S KYLE C DAVIES

PROPERTY ADDRESS

0 PHALANX MILLS HERNER SOUTHINGTON TWP

5000 HERNER COUNTY LINE SOUTHINGTON TWP

4911 HERNER COUNTY LINE SOUTHINGTON TWP

0 PHALANX MILLS HERNER SOUTHING TWP

0 PHALANX MILLS HERNER SOUTHING TWP

4805 HERNER COUNTY LINE SOUTHINGTON TWP

0 HERNER COUNTY LIN SOUTHINGTON TWP

4690 STATE ROUTE 534 SOUTHINGTON TWP

3819 COUNTY LINE SOUTHINGTON TWP

2506 STATE ROUTE 534 SOUTHINGTON TWP

0 HELSELY FUSSELMAN SOUTHINGTON TWP

0 HOFFMAN NORTON SOUTHIGTON TWP

5471 COUNTY LINE TURNPIKE SOUTHINGTON TWI

3050 PARKMAN SOUTHING TWP



Property Number

57-106105

57-119716

57-119956

57-119984

57-119986

57-120069

Date of Ownership
09-09-2016--02-09-2021
07-24-2008-05-07-2021
05-07-2021--03-11-2022
03-11-2022--03-07-2023
01-31-2007--11-2-2021

03-15-2010--01-02-2020

12-06-2007--06-18-2020
06-18-2020-03-10-2023

10-20-2016--04-26-2021

Southington TWP
Name(s)
DAVID A HOSTETLER DAVID L ZOOK JR
JAMES H PINTER J/S ROSANNE MARIE PINTER
MARVIN C DETWEILER J/S SARA JANE DETWEILER
GARY LAURENO
WAYNE A DETWEILER J/S BECKY E DETWEILER

LEVIM EICHER J/S MIRIAM EICHER

DALLAS WHITE
PATRICK KELLAR

NOLDA RAY ALLEN J/S BERTHA ANN ALLEN

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2147 STATE ROUTE 534 SOUTHINGTON TWP

0 STATE ROUTE 305 SOUTHINGTON TWP

4195 HESLEY FUSSELMAN RD SOUTHINGTON TW#

3518 BARCLAY MESSERLY RD SOUTHING TWP

0 PHALANX MILLS HERNER RD SOUTHINGTON TW

0 HELSLEY FUSSELMAN RD SOUTHINGTON TWP



Southington TWP



Southington TWP



	Southington TWP

